
Integral University, Lucknow 

Department of Computer Application 

Master Seating Plan 

First Mid Semester Examination 

 

Date:  04 Sept, 2018 

Shift:  I &II    

 

Course Year/Sem Group Sl. No. Room No.  Total Student 

BCA 1st/1st  A 1 to 28 LT-9 28 

BCA 1st/1st  A 29 to 56 LT-10 28 

BCA 1st/1st  A 57 to 60 LT-12 04 

BCA 1st/1st  B 1 to 24 LT-12 24 

BCA 1st/1st  B 25 to 60 LT-8 36 

BCA 1st/1st  C 1 to 4 LT-8 04 

BCA 1st/1st  C 5 to 44 LT-13 40 

BCA 1st/1st  C 45 to 60 BNLT-1 16 

BCA 1st/1st  D 1 to 4 BNLT-1 04 

BCA 1st/1st  D 5 to 24 BNLT-7 20 

BCA 1st/1st  D 25 to 44 BNLT-8 20 

BCA 1st/1st  D 45 to 60 BNLT-9 16 

BCA 1st/1st  E 1 to 4 BNLT-9 04 

BCA 1st/1st  E 5 to 24 BNLT-10 20 

BCA 1st/1st  E 25 to 36 CA-1 12 

BCA 1st/1st  E 37 to 48 CA-2 12 

BCA 1st/1st  E 49 to 60 CA-3 12 



Integral University, Lucknow 

Department of Computer Application 

Master Seating Plan 

First Mid Semester Examination 

 

Date:  04 September 2018 

Shift:  I         

 

Course Year/Sem Group Roll No. Room 

No.  

Total 

Student 

BCA 2nd/3rd  A 1701018001 To 1701018018  LT-9 14 

BCA 2nd/3rd  A 1701018019 To 1701018032 LT-10 14 

BCA 2nd/3rd  A 1701018033 To 1701018046 LT-12 14 

BCA 2nd/3rd  A 1701018047 To 1701018234 LT-8 18 

BCA 2nd/3rd  B 1601018126 ,  

170108005 To1701018063  

LT-8 04 

BCA 2nd/3rd  B 1701018064 To 1701018095 LT-13 22 

BCA 2nd/3rd  B 1701018096 To1701018176 BNLT-1 20 

BCA 2nd/3rd  B 1701018189 BNLT-7 01 

BCA 2nd/3rd  C 1701018049 To1701018138 BNLT-7 19 

BCA 2nd/3rd  C 1701018139  To 1701018165 BNLT-8 20 

BCA 2nd/3rd  C 1701018166  To 1701018223 BNLT-9 18 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018017 ,  1701018148 BNLT-9 02 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018156 To1701018212 BNLT-10 20 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018213 To1701018224 CA-1 08 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018225 To 1701018235 CA-2 08 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018236  To 1701018243 CA-3 08 

BCA 2nd/3rd  D 1701018244  To 1701018251 CA-4 08 



    Integral University, Lucknow 

Department of Computer Application 

Master Seating Plan 

First Mid Semester Examination 

 

 

Date:  04 September 2018 

Shift:  I &II      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Course Year/Sem Enroll No. Room No.  Total 

Student 

MCA 3rd /5th   1601023001 To 1601023014 LT-9 14 

MCA 3rd /5th   1601023015 To 1601023019 and 

2701023001 To 2701023010  
LT-10 14 

MCA 3rd /5th   2701023011 To:2701023024 LT-12 14 

MCA 3rd /5th   2701023025 To:2701023043 LT-8 18 

MCA 3rd /5th   2701023044 To:2701023063 LT-13 18 

MCA 3rd /5th   2701023064 To 2701023068 BNLT-1 04 


